F. RAMSEIER AG

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Reifengrofte

LI/ S|, PR

Tragfahigkeit 1

Tragfahigkeit 2

TUTT

Marke

Profil

EAN

3PMSF

Reifenfarbe

ECE Regelungsnummer

Nettogewicht (kg)

Empfohlene Felgengrofle

Zulassige Felgengrolle

Luftdruck maximal (bar)

Reifenbreite (mm)

Profilbreite (mm)

Hohe / AuRendurchmesser (mm)

Stat. Halbmesser (mm)

Speed Radius Index (SRI)

Abrollumfang (mm)

Profiltiefe (mm)

Stollenanzahl

Stollenbreite (mm)

15727100

540/ 65R 28

152A8/149D

3550/ 40

3250/ 65

TL

Agrimax RT 657

8903094021376

Schwarz

ECE 106

126,78

W1SL, W15L

2,40

510

1413

643

675

4.253
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